•	 No calibration or setpoint adjustments.
•	 Automatically recognizes and ignores coatings to
prevent false alarms.
•	 Continuous Self-Test monitors circuits and
sensing elements for faults
Dual Compartment Housing
The dual compartment housing separates the
customer wiring from the sensing element and

SXRXX1-595-DS
EDO#1-18-112 Issue 6
Model Numbering
Sensing Element
 87    SIL Floating Roof and Hydrocarbon Liquids – 1.5” Diameter Probe# 700-0005-595
                (0psi @ 185ºF [85ºC]). Brass, Polyolefin and FEP material
Mounting Type
A4B    1½" NPT 316SS (Consult factory for other options)
Insertion Length
Insertion length to be entered in mm at time of order
SIL2 DATASHEET
Output
0 8-16mA Output (2 Wire only)
1 Two SPDT Relays, Relay #2 Configured as alarm or fault (min=100mA/12 VDC)
2 Two SPDT Relays, Gold plated contacts (max=200mA/12 VDC)
Safety IntelliPoint RF TM
Housing
Technology
R RF Admittance
Input
T Two Wire Power Supply 13-30 VDC
L Line Powered, Universal Power Supply 21-100 VDC, 85-250 VAC, 0-400Hz
SIL
2 SIL2
Safety Switch
S
S    2   R                      0         87  A4B  XXXX.XX
Electronics
0 Integral
Measurement Type (Consult factory for other options)
L 2pf Fixed Calibration
2 ATEX / IECEx Approved, NEMA 4X/IP66, M20 X 1.5 conduit entries (Only available on "T" input option)
3 FM Approved, NEMA 4X/IP66, ¾” NPT conduit entries
Phone: +1 215-674-1234  •  Fax: +1 215-674-2731
E-mail: drexelbrook.info@ametek.com
205 Keith Valley Road | Horsham PA 19044 U.S.A.
Floating Roof Tanks